
FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

Page 21 of 74

Branch Name B.E. Mechanical Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Semes
ter

  Engineering Chemistry
  Engineering Graphics
  Engineering Graphics*
  Communicative English
  Engineering Mathematics - I
  Problem Solving and Python Programming
  Engineering Physics
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Technical English
  Materials Science
  Engineering Mathematics - II
  Basic Electrical, Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
  Engineering Mechanics
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Engineering Thermodynamics
  Electrical Drives and Controls
  Manufacturing Technology - I
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Kinematics of Machinery
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Thermal Engineering- I
  Engineering Metallurgy
  Manufacturing Technology - II
  Strength of Materials for Mechanical Engineers
  World Class Manufacturing
  Microscopy
  Medical Physics
  Automotive Systems
  Lean Manufacturing
  Introduction to Nanotechnology
  Internal Combustion Engines
  Geographic Information System
  Air Pollution and Control Engineering
  Fibre Reinforced Plastics
  Environment and Agriculture
  Database Management Systems
  Cloud Computing
  Biomedical Instrumentation
  Telecommunication Network Management
  State Variable Analysis and Design
  Sensors and Transducers
  Renewable Energy Sources
  Production Technology of Agricultural machinery

Subject Name

CY8151
GE8152
GE8152
HS8151
MA8151
GE8151
PH8151
GE8291
HS8251
PH8251
MA8251
BE8253
GE8292
CE8394
ME8391
EE8353
ME8351
MA8353
ME8492
MA8452
ME8493
ME8491
ME8451
CE8395
OIM551
OML552
OBM552
OAT551
OIM552
OML551
OAT552
OCE552
OCE551
OPT551
OAI551
OIT551
OIT552
OIC551
OTL553
OIC552
OAN551
ORO551
OAI553

Subject
Code

10-DEC-19
12-DEC-19
12-DEC-19
14-DEC-19
17-DEC-19
19-DEC-19
21-DEC-19
11-NOV-19
14-NOV-19
15-NOV-19
16-NOV-19
19-NOV-19
21-NOV-19
07-NOV-19
09-NOV-19
11-NOV-19
15-NOV-19
18-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
07-NOV-19
08-NOV-19
09-NOV-19
13-NOV-19
20-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19

Exam
Date

Session

 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
 FN
 FN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN



FN: FORENOON (10 A.M. TO 1 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2 P.M. TO 5 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

Page 22 of 74

Branch Name B.E. Mechanical Engineering

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Semes
ter

  Product Design and Development
  Participatory Water Resources Management
  Principles of Chemical Engineering
  Principles of Food Preservation
  Dynamics of Machines
  Design of Machine Elements
  Thermal Engineering- II
  Metrology and Measurements

Subject Name

OMF551
OAI552
OCH552
OBT554
ME8594
ME8593
ME8595
ME8501

Subject
Code

06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
06-NOV-19
08-NOV-19
13-NOV-19
16-NOV-19
19-NOV-19

Exam
Date

Session

 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN
 FN


