

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025

TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019 (REGULATIONS-2017)

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

Branch Name	B.E. Mechanical Engineering

Semes	Subject	Subject Name	Exam	Session
ter	Code		Date	
01	CY8151	Engineering Chemistry	10-DEC-19	FN
01	GE8152	Engineering Graphics	12-DEC-19	FN
01	GE8152	Engineering Graphics*	12-DEC-19	AN
01	HS8151	Communicative English	14-DEC-19	FN
01	MA8151	Engineering Mathematics - I	17-DEC-19	FN
01	GE8151	Problem Solving and Python Programming	19-DEC-19	FN
01	PH8151	Engineering Physics	21-DEC-19	FN
02	GE8291	Environmental Science and Engineering	11-NOV-19	FN
02	HS8251	Technical English	14-NOV-19	AN
02	PH8251	Materials Science	15-NOV-19	AN
02	MA8251	Engineering Mathematics - II	16-NOV-19	AN
02	BE8253	Basic Electrical, Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering	19-NOV-19	AN
02	GE8292	Engineering Mechanics	21-NOV-19	AN
03	CE8394	Fluid Mechanics and Machinery	07-NOV-19	FN
03	ME8391	Engineering Thermodynamics	09-NOV-19	FN
03	EE8353	Electrical Drives and Controls	11-NOV-19	AN
03	ME8351	Manufacturing Technology - I	15-NOV-19	FN
03	MA8353	Transforms and Partial Differential Equations	18-NOV-19	FN
04	ME8492	Kinematics of Machinery	06-NOV-19	AN
04	MA8452	Statistics and Numerical Methods	07-NOV-19	AN
04	ME8493	Thermal Engineering- I	08-NOV-19	AN
04	ME8491	Engineering Metallurgy	09-NOV-19	AN
04	ME8451	Manufacturing Technology - II	13-NOV-19	AN
04	CE8395	Strength of Materials for Mechanical Engineers	20-NOV-19	FN
05	OIM551	World Class Manufacturing	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OML552	Microscopy	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OBM552	Medical Physics	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OAT551	Automotive Systems	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OIM552	Lean Manufacturing	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OML551	Introduction to Nanotechnology	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OAT552	Internal Combustion Engines	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OCE552	Geographic Information System	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OCE551	Air Pollution and Control Engineering	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OPT551	Fibre Reinforced Plastics	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OAI551	Environment and Agriculture	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OIT551	Database Management Systems	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OIT552	Cloud Computing	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OIC551	Biomedical Instrumentation	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OTL553	Telecommunication Network Management	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OIC552	State Variable Analysis and Design	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OAN551	Sensors and Transducers	06-NOV-19	FN
05	ORO551	Renewable Energy Sources	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OAI553	Production Technology of Agricultural mackingry	06-NOV-19	FN

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



Branch Name

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025

TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019 (REGULATIONS-2017) CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

B.E. Mechanical Engineering

Semes	Subject	Subject Name	Exam	Session
ter	Code		Date	
05	OMF551	Product Design and Development	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OAI552	Participatory Water Resources Management	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OCH552	Principles of Chemical Engineering	06-NOV-19	FN
05	OBT554	Principles of Food Preservation	06-NOV-19	FN
05	ME8594	Dynamics of Machines	08-NOV-19	FN
05	ME8593	Design of Machine Elements	13-NOV-19	FN
05	ME8595	Thermal Engineering- II	16-NOV-19	FN
05	ME8501	Metrology and Measurements	19-NOV-19	FN



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Page 22 of 74